REV. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
ADM811/ADM812

VCC
MR
ORDERING GUIDE
Reset Temperature Brand
Model* Threshold Range Information Quantity
ADM811LART-REEL 4.63 V –40°C to +85°C MBV 10K
ADM811LART-REEL-7 4.63 V –40°C to +85°C MBV 3K
ADM811MART-REEL 4.38 V –40°C to +85°C MBT 10K
ADM811MART-REEL-7 4.38 V –40°C to +85°C MBT 3K
ADM811TART-REEL 3.08 V –40°C to +85°C MBG 10K
ADM811TART-REEL-7 3.08 V –40°C to +85°C MBG 3K
ADM811-3TART-REEL 3.08 V –40°C to +85°C MB3 10K
ADM811-3TART-RL7 3.08 V –40°C to +85°C MB3 3K
ADM811SART-REEL 2.93 V –40°C to +85°C MBE 10K
ADM811SART-REEL-7 2.93 V –40°C to +85°C MBE 3K
ADM811RART-REEL 2.63 V –40°C to +85°C MBB 10K
ADM811RART-REEL-7 2.63 V –40°C to +85°C MBB 3K
ADM812LART-REEL 4.63 V –40°C to +85°C MCV 10K
ADM812LART-REEL-7 4.63 V –40°C to +85°C MCV 3K
ADM812MART-REEL 4.38 V –40°C to +85°C MCT 10K
ADM812MART-REEL-7 4.38 V –40°C to +85°C MCT 3K
ADM812TART-REEL 3.08 V –40°C to +85°C MCG 10K
ADM812TART-REEL-7 3.08 V –40°C to +85°C MCG 3K
ADM812SART-REEL 2.93 V –40°C to +85°C MCE 10K
ADM812SART-REEL-7 2.93 V –40°C to +85°C MCE 3K
ADM812RART-REEL 2.63 V –40°C to +85°C MCB 10K
ADM812RART-REEL-7 2.63 V –40°C to +85°C MCB 3K
*Only available in reels.
Parts in bold are ex-stock, please contact factory for availability.
ADM811/ADM812
–4– REV. 0